——

MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES
CENTRAL PURCHASE DEPARTMENT (CPD)
eTender of Wall Mounted OT Microscope for Opthalmology (1 No.)

Tenders invited from reputed Manufactures or their authorised distributors / dealers of Wall Mounted OT Microscope for Opthalmology for supply and Installation at
MGM Medical College & Hospital, Kamothe Navi Mumbai in the format given below:

Name & Address of Vendor:

Sr. NoJName of Company: Details of Make and Model
1 |Make
2 |Model
3 |Technical Specification
1

2
3
4
5
6
7




10

11

12

13

14

15

Cost with 1 year Warranty

Cost with 5 years Warranty

Terms & Conditions:

10

GST

AMC Post Warranty with Escalation per year %

CMC Post Warranty with Escalation per year %

Delivery Period




Payment

Kindly email your lowest tender for above items with detailed specifications, terms and conditions, Client list to
etenders@mgmuhs.com only.

Date: Vendor Name:

Name:

Designation:

Email ID:

Mobile No.:

Seal: GST No.

Full Address:




